

## Lake Chelan Ski Club Annual Membership Form

2024/2025 Season

## **MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS**

Lake Chelan Ski Club

**Chelan, WA 98816** 

**PO Box 1955** 

Echo Valley Season Pass: A membership to the Lake Chelan Ski Club includes the use of all Echo Valley lifts (rope tows & poma) and the tubing hill during normal operation.

**Volunteer Possibilities:** Echo Valley is owned and operated by the Lake Chelan Ski Club, which is a non-profit organization that relies on volunteer support to help all aspects of providing skiing/riding and tubing opportunities for the Lake Chelan Valley. If you purchase an Individual or Family Membership at the Early Bird rate, and donate 3 hours per person, you will lock in that rate for the coming season. Each person will have until next season when rates increase to the regular season price to complete their volunteer hours. Volunteer Opportunities include, Fall and Spring Work Parties, Operating the lift during the season, Moving Firewood, Pulling and putting away tubes, taking out the trash, helping in the ticket office and rental shop, and countless other activities.

	and Spring Work Parties, Oping in the ticket office and renta			l, Pulling and putting away tu	bes, taking out the	
Members	hip Options					
Quantity	Member Type	Early Bird	Normal			
	Individual Members	ship \$140	\$175	Echo Valley Se	ason Pass Info	
	Family Membership	\$360	\$475	Name on Pass	Age	
	*Early Bird rates apply u	ıntil the November 29th.				
	After November 29th, n					
Contact II	nformation			<u> </u>		
Contact P						
Mailing A						
Email						
Phone						
result in seri environmen Area and its including ne any other pe expenses in HARMLESS	MLESS & LIABILITY STATE ious injury or death. I accept to t. I agree to RELEASE, HOLE a employees, agents, directors gligence, which may arise ourson, including family memberson, including family memberson as a result of the minos AND INDEMNIFY Echo Valle Tubing Area for any claims b	the risks inherent in skiing/sr D HARMLESS, AND INDEM s, contractors, officers or ow t of participation in or travel ers, heirs and executors. If I or's participation or travel to a ey Ski School, Lake Chelan	nowboarding and in the NIFY Lake Chelan Skiners from all claims for to and from Echo Valle am signing on behalf cand from Echo Valley Ski Club, the Lions Clu	ski area/mountain Club, the Lions Club, Echo V any injury or damage resultir y Ski & Tubing Area. This rele of a minor, I accept full respor ski & Tubing Area. I also agre	ng from any cause, ease is binding as to sibility for all medica e to HOLD	
I agree to th	e above HOLD HARMLESS	& LIABILITY statement on be	ehalf of all named men		nature	
Payment	: Info	Want to find out  ■ Email: inf	t <b>more?</b> fo@skiechovalley	<u> </u>		
Mail this form and check to:			<ul> <li>Website: www.skiechovalley.com</li> <li>Facebook: www.facebook.com/EchoValleyChelan</li> </ul>			

Phone: (509) 687-3167

Initials